
Winter Hibachi Race # 3A 1/27/07

PHRF A Start

Course # 12 Distance 4.8 Start Time 12:18:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 1 Yemaya Tom Schock NHYC 153 13:15:33 0:12:14 0:45:19

2 621 Luckystar Mark Wyland ALYC 84 13:14:10 0:06:43 0:49:27

3 87297 Tara Nik Froghlich SSYC 135 13:19:42 0:10:48 0:50:54

5 56500 Showdown Pete Meade/Mike Luna ALYC 60 DNF 0:04:48 DNF

5 46557 Third Wish Brandon Hallonk ALYC 157 DNF 0:12:34 DNF

Winter Hibachi Race # 3B 1/27/07

PHRF B Start
Course # 12 Distance 4.8 Start Time 12:23:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 97873 Valkyrie Don Albrecht SSYC 222 13:25:42 0:17:46 0:44:56

2 Happy Dolphin Todd Hill TPYC 276 13:37:35 0:22:05 0:52:30

3 47770 Relentless Dave Walsh SSYC 180 DNF 0:14:24 DNF

3 3464 Windswept 171 DNF 0:13:41 DNF

Race # 3C Harbor 20

Course # 12 Distance 3.7 Start Time 12:13:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 70 A Salt & Battery Jim Kerrigan 204 0:12:35

2 93 Mili'apa Ross Watanabe UCISA 204 0:12:35

3 48 Why Not Lee Sutherland NHYC 204 0:12:35

4 73 Rochester Fuller Family BYC 204 0:00:00 0:12:35

5 74 Whatever Jack Cannon 204 0:12:35

6 15 Second Wind Ted Munroe NHYC 204 0:12:35

7 209 Party Globe Jamie Douglas UCISA 204 0:12:35

8 201 Spirit Peter Haynes SSYC 204 0:12:35

9 170 Crystal Breeze 204 0:12:35

10 20 20/20 204 0:12:35

11 246 Another Chance 204 DNF 0:12:35

 

Winter Hibachi Race # 4A 1/27/07

PHRF A Start

Course # 2 Distance 3 Start Time 13:50:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 56500 Showdown Pete Meade/Mike Luna ALYC 60 14:20:48 0:03:00 0:27:48

2 621 Luckystar Mark Wyland ALYC 84 14:22:50 0:04:12 0:28:38

3 1 Yemaya Tom Schock NHYC 153 14:26:30 0:07:39 0:28:51

4 46557 Third Wish Brandon Hallonk ALYC 157 14:30:26 0:07:51 0:32:35

5 87297 Tara Nik Froghlich SSYC 135 14:29:46 0:06:45 0:33:01

Winter Hibachi Race # 4B 1/27/07

PHRF B Start

Course # 2 Distance 3 Start Time 13:55:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 97873 Valkyrie Don Albrecht SSYC 222 14:34:46 0:11:06 0:28:40

2 Happy Dolphin Todd Hill TPYC 276 14:39:49 0:13:48 0:31:01

3 47770 Relentless Dave Walsh SSYC 180 DNS 0:09:00 DNS

4 3464 Windswept 171 DNS 0:08:33 DNS

Race 4C Harbor 20

Course # 1 Distance 2.5 Start Time 13:45:00

Placing
Sail 

Number Boat Name Skipper Yacht Club Rating Finish Time Handicap Allowance Adjusted  Time

1 70 A Salt & Battery Jim Kerrigan 204 0:12:35

2 93 Mili'apa Ross Watanabe UCISA 204 0:12:35

3 73 Rochester Fuller Family BYC 204 0:12:35

4 48 Why Not Lee Sutherland NHYC 204 0:12:35

5 246 Another Chance 204 0:12:35

6 209 Party Globe Jamie Douglas UCISA 204 0:12:35

7 15 Second Wind Ted Munroe NHYC 204 0:12:35

8 74 Whatever Jack Cannon 204 0:12:35

9 20 20/20 204 0:12:35

10 170 Crystal Breeze 204 0:12:35

11 201 Spirit Peter Haynes SSYC 204 0:12:35


